


STUDIO ONE

BANQUET

3,445 Square Feet

69’8” x 49’4”

Perimeter Space: 6’

Between Rounds: 24”

Seating: 240

STUDIO ONE

Square Footage
Dimensions 
Theater 
Rounds
Classroom
Reception
U-Shape 
Conference
Hollow Square

3,445
69’8” x 49’4”
256
240
162
495
63
84
84



SCREENING ROOM

Square Footage
Dimensions 
Theater
Rounds
Classroom
Reception
U-Shape 
Conference
Hollow Square

2,789
38’5” x 49’
91
--
--
--
--
--
--



STUDIO TWO

U-SHAPED

640 Square Feet

28’7” x 22’5”

Seating: 21

STUDIO TWO

Square Footage
Dimensions 
Theatre 
Rounds
Classroom
Reception
U-Shape 
Conference
Hollow Square

640
28’7” x 22’5”
50
30
24
50
21
20
20



STUDIO THREE

HOLLOW SQUARE

558 Square Feet

25’” x 22’5”

Seating: 18

STUDIO THREE

Square Footage
Dimensions 
Theatre 
Rounds
Classroom
Reception
U-Shape 
Conference
Hollow Square

558
25’ x 22’5”
30
24
18
30
15
18
18



STUDIO FOUR

CLASSROOM

835 Square Feet

375”’ x 22’5”

Seating: 18

STUDIO FOUR

Square Footage
Dimensions 
Theatre 
Rounds
Classroom
Reception
U-Shape 
Conference
Hollow Square

835
37’5” x 22’5”
56
40
27
56
27
30
30



STUDIO TWO & THREE

THEATER

1,198 Square Feet

52’7” x 22’5”

Seating: 80

STUDIO TWO + THREE

Square Footage
Dimensions 
Theatre 
Rounds
Classroom
Reception
U-Shape 
Conference
Hollow Square

1,198
53’7” x 22’5”
80	
50	
42
80
39
42
42



BOARDROOM

400 Square Feet

25’5” x 15’8”

Seating: 16

BOARDROOM

Square Footage
Dimensions 
Conference

435
26’ x 15’9”
16



SCREENING ROOM CAPABILITIES

The distinguished Studio One offers flexible space as a traditional ballroom or a professional theatre quality 

screening room. Boasting acoustical isolation, Studio One is equipped with a state-of-the-art Dolby sound 

system featuring Meyer Marcheron speakers performing high peak power output with minimal sound distortion. 

Paired with a Christie high definition video projection allowing increased brightness and visual stability, this 

viewing experience will be one for the books. The 91-seat room comes equipped with deployable seats on 

risers providing comfortable seating and excellent sightlines for every guest.

•	 7.1-channel Dolby surround system with Meyer Archeron loudspeakers

•	 Christie 4K-resloution projector with a 2kW xenon lamp and integrated media server

•	 26’5” X  11’0”  Stewart micro-perforated projection screen fixed to a rigid frame with 

motorized adjustable masking

•	 Crestron audiovisual control system with menu-drive touch screens

•	 16-channel Yamaha mixer will be available for live music

•	 Assistive listening system for the hearing impaired is also included
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STUDIO ONE 3,445 69’8” x 49’4” 256 240 162 495 63 84 84

SCREENING ROOM 2,789 38’5” x 49’ 91 -- -- -- -- -- --

STUDIO TWO 640 28’7” x 22’5” 50 30 24 50 21 20 20

STUDIO THREE 558 25’ x 22’5” 30 24 18 30 15 18 18

STUDIO FOUR 835 37’5” x 22’5” 56 40 27 56 27 30 30

STUDIO TWO + THREE 1,198 53’7” x 22’5” 80 50 42 80 39 42 42

BOARDROOM 400 25’5” x 15’8” -- -- -- -- -- 16 --



9040 WEST SUNSET BOULEVARD WEST HOLLYWOOD CA 90069
PHONE 310 953 9899  FAX 424 310 1199

WWW.EDITIONHOTELS.COM


